Ne

O 0N OO Ul B WN -

N NNNNRRRRRRRPRR R
B WNRPL,OWLWLOWOWNOOOUDWNIERO

N
(%,

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2019-04-17-Hbl M3PraXKAUAH YN aXKMANAraa apxn3x 36BLI6BPAUNH LaacaH WanrantbiH AyH

Wndp

1003
4620
1009
4615
4623
4614
4625
4613
4627
4631
4618
4626
1004
4612
4624
4622
4619
4611
4621
4630
2001
2002
2301
2303

2103

5505

5504

5511

5517

5508

5516

5519

5506

Peructp

nre84022712
51091070723
rH89021613
M391042020
K*K89073016
MBE82100202
HB61042806
MX88111109
1nrgs090701
TE72022386
1687411100
TN191080914
AX84062804
rA82062962
rH89081315
PE87081960
M391081821
M*92080304
M089033071
Tr75082862
C184060211
X384051806
XM79071906
KB77121305

B391111011

C/194021206

MK091062907

®/190041302

0189012304

BbH093121722

Mro1100603

¥YM95041482

691082114

Lanrant erceH 4mrnan

bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
bara amy
M3MTANIH 3my
MIMTANIH aMYy
LJOoTpbIH 3Mmy
LOTpbIH 3My

[lypc OHOLWNOrOOHbI 3MY

EpOHXMI MIPraXKINNH KX
aMy
EPOHXMIN MIPraXKINNH UX
aMy
EpOHXMIN M3PraXKINNH UX
amy
EpOHXMIN MIPraXKINNH KX
aMy
EpeHXMIN MIPraXKINNH KX
aMy
EpeHXMIN MIPraXKINNH KX
aMy
EpOHXMIN MIPraXKINNH UX
aMy
EpOHXMIN MIPraXKINNH UX
aMy

OHoO

82
72
69
66
64
63
63
62
57
54
52
52
52
49
49
43
42
40
40
37
70
36
61
34

86

90

70

62

61

59

59

57

54

Yp ayH

T3HUCOH

T3HUC3H

TaHU33ryM"
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM"
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM"
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
T3HUCOH

TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM

T3HUCOH

T3HUCOH

T3HUCOH

TaHU33ryM

TaHU33ryM

TaHU33ryM

TaHU23ryM

TaHU23ryM

TaHU23ryI1

OrHoo

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

5512

5513

2510

2511

2506

2507

1010

1901
1902

1801

1703
1707
1704
1702
1705
3009
3008
3013
3016
3011
3010
3015
3018
3017
3024
3026
3020
3022
3025
1102
1101
7506
1001
7505
7507
7501
1007
5347

Y¥92051695
®B83101914
4K64011701
487072668
Xb666040761
¥YI92050609

YL192052319

672111003
X186040960

EC86081602

5K091022558
Yt092040994
V11191052011
YK93111812
YN93022553
YY91102720
k090121568
4Yne67103112
4C79012668
YX90062111
0090071985
¥390080701
YX91100421
MK090101166
L1B82081908
LLA88041009
CH091032203
TN89102807
YX88102556
4387040966
®A89093032
YY91040146
4372031719
194070502
LL1Y89080521
YX92040411
P072022178
0097110522

EpOHXMIN MIPraXKINNH UX
amy
EPOHXMI M3PraXKINNH UX
aMy

EpeHxuit amu/XyyxaniiH/
EpeHxuit amu/XyyxaninH/
EpeHxuit amu/XyyxaniiH/
EpeHxuit amu/XyyxaninH/

EpeHxuit amu/XyyxaninH/

M>aapananitH amy
MaapanunitH amy
M>3a93rynKyynant
3PUYUMT SMUYMJITISHNM
amy

Masc 3acnbiH amy
M>c 3acnbiH amy
Masc 3acnbiH amy
Mac 3acnbiH amy
Mac 3acnblH amy
Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

HyaHui1 amy
HyaHuit amy
Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Hacc

Cysunary
Cysunary

53

48

83

82

81

68

66

68
56

72

94
82
70
69
58
87
83
83
79
76
73
71
71
69
67
67
63
62
51
77
76
83
68
59
50
48
74
68

TaHU33rYyM

TaHU33ryM

T3HUCOH

T3HUCOH

T3HUCOH

TaHU33ryM

TaHU33ryM

TaHU33ryM1
TaHU33ryM

T3HUCOH

T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU3ryM
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM"
TaHU3ryM
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM
T3HUC3H
TaHU33ryM1

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019
4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

5348
5349
5353
5350
5354
5352
5346
5345
5356
5355
3856
3836
3840
3822
3821
3820
3834
3845
3852
1011
3841
3844
3842
3848
3824
3827
3828
3839
3854
3825
3830
3846
3838
3849
3851
3853
3819
3835
3818
3850
3837
3817
3833
3829
3843
3857
3341

CM97080902
11090070109
01094120401
YK90021703
11195020805
1095090303
nv93010302
JIH94100801
MT97103002
197061305
892091604
¥A93051503
OP89060407
Nn391021401
®¥K71102001
373041309
¥b90062466
XE55060702
482072101
M¥91083104
191101901
¥381110902
BB74122709
K/[178111300
P}78020808
KI076042024
1378102061
1068010178
0M191022809
LLE65082067
Args5121409
CE89021200
31079100360
5A91030622
CY91111808
HP91051301
rK88102367
MY91061000
4370051803
LLIE72063004
BB85122504
KM87042162
V11191050505
1191011412
MH091072505
Y87051669
M88012503

Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
Cysunary
YAY smy

65
65
62
59
54
53
44
43
33

94
92
89
83
82
81
77
75
75
74
73
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
67
67
66
65
65
62
62
61
60
58
57
55
48
45
42
27
24
88

TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM"
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU33ryM
T3HUCOH

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

141

142

143

144
145
146
147
148

149

150

151

152
153
154
155

3346
3338
3353
3345
3347
3350
3349
3337
3356
3351
3348
3352
3343
3354
3340
1006
7002
7004
7007
7005
7006

8201

4704

4702

4703

1401
1403
1402
9971
9972

9103

9101

9102

8301
8303
8302
4475

MP87072508
0388072070
1090071908
4174020302
4M69071472
YK73042279
PE88070207
3K88111100
Y11189120635
¥A92101702
Y11190042145
YM90031247
1381120864
rA83062161
089112215
YX89110244
Y¥X90012097
YMN95121209
XB70112563
B/187101501
H394091607

3197030819

TA91062829

BK079121267

P387111722

KH088010323
TK90060722
1587112001
0096012904
31094042801

LLIE85110416

4086121414

4Mns2062475

11093012215
0095100921
C193072402
KB687030104

YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY samy
YAY samy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY smy
YAY samy
YAY amy
YAY amy
YAY samy
YAY amy
Ynam¥KnanT aHaraaxbliH
cyBunary

Ynamxknant
3MUYMNra3HMNIM Bara amy

Ynamxnant
3SMUYUNTI3HUIM Bara amy

Ynamxnant
3MUYMNra3HMNIM Bara amy

XangasapTbiH amy
XanasapTbiH amy
XanagapTblH oMy
XepenreeH 3acany
XenenreeH 3acany

LLlyyxnitH aHaraax yxaaH

LLyyxnitH aHaraax yxaaH

LLyyxunitH aHaraax yxaaH

3m 3yiy
IMm 3yiy
3m 3yiy
OMm Halipyynary

88
85
85
82
81
81
79
75
75
70
67
67
66
64
61
44
87
84
75
68
29

60

39

32

21

77
72
66
85
75

61

69
69
57
82

T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ry1
T3HUCOH
T3HUCOH
T3HUCOH
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM

TaHU3ryi"

TaHU33ryM

TaHU3ry"

TaHU33ryM

T3HUCOH
T3HUCOH
TaHU23ryM1
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH

TaHU3ryM

TaHU3rYM

TaHU23rYM

TaHU33ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
T3HUCOH

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/18/2019

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

4469
4479
4481
4485
4477
4489
4476
4488
4493
4471
4492
4473
4486
4491
4468
4490
4487
4472
4478
4495
4494
4474
1012
4009
4016
4017
4011
4010
8810
4012
4014

AK070102770
V11191080604
Er92082908
188081506
YI75042520
H369100262
XK70051408
1372031806
1080122605
nt092052222
HbI86100268
TX71110802
CP73092101
N071012064
11084032101
1194033009
HLLU76102068
MA89020505
y388090464
EB87102409
NK076031900
YP75070604
HK071063000
M382010302
YY491072827
A393032919
Y}K85072601
M391111728
MNX96120901
1091062206
065062525

3Mm Halipyynary
3m Hanpyynary
3Mm Halipyynary
3m Hanpyynary
3Mm Halipyynary
3m Hanpyynary
3Mm Halipyynary
3m Hanpyynary
dMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3Mm Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OMm Halpyynary
3m Hanpyynary
OM Halpyynary
Ix bapwry

Ix bapury

I3x bapwry

3x bapury

3x bapwury

9x bapury

3x 6apwury

3x bapury

81
80
79
79
78
78
76
76
68
63
60
57
56
51
47
46
45
43
43
41
38
35
34
80
78
74
71
69
59
47
38

T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU23ryM
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ry1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
T3HUC3H
T3HUCOH
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1
TaHU3ryM
TaHU33ryM1

4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019






